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Jury

TD FIS

Referee

Chief of Race
Technical secretary

Race Information

Course Setter

Start Time

Gates / Turns
Temperature Start / Finish
Sponsor

Weather

Snhow

Rank Bib Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

23 CHRISTIANE BAUER

3 DANIELA CECCARELLI
26 GRUNENFELDER NADINE
27 ARNOLD CELINE
16 KIM SUN JOO
15 FANNY CHIMELAR

2 Dana Tosso
10 NINA PERNER
19 Mezzacasa Beatrice
18 Maria Eugenia Martinioni
25 Merelli Laura

8 MIN ERIN

1 Amanda Pirie
17 Lynn Sharp
29 MARIA VUCINIC
14 ASAKO SATO
13 SUNNY VERREAUTL
12 RIE OGAMI

9 Mojca Krajncic,
11 Pacini Galazzo Ginevra
22 WOICIK MAZGORZATA

Martin Begino

Technical Data

Course Name Las Rocas

Start Altitude

Finish Altitude

Vertical Drop

Homologation Code

Mario Baldini

14:30

-3

Cerro Castor

Sunny

Hard

Nation T1

GER 00:52,09
ITA 00:52,18
SUl 00:53,17
SUl 00:53,28
KOR 00:54,32
GER 00:54,38
ARG 00:54,55
GER 00:55,44
SMN 00:55,95
ARG 00:57,39
SMN 00:58,16
KOR 00:58,37
GBR 00:58,86
GBR 00:58,97
CRO 00:59,28
JPN 00:59,89
CAN 01:00,46
JPN 01:01,37
SLV 01:03,66
SMN 01:05,37
POL 01:07,02

Forerunners

730
480
250

Forerunner A M.Kuipers

Forerunner B J. Begino

Forerunner C T. Barrera

Forerunner D XXX

TF Dif

00:52,09
00:52,18
00:53,17
00:53,28
00:54,32
00:54,38
00:54,55
00:55,44
00:55,95
00:57,39
00:58,16
00:58,37
00:58,86
00:58,97
00:59,28
00:59,89
01:00,46
01:01,37
01:03,66
01:05,37
01:07,02

00:00,09
00:01,08
00:01,19
00:02,23
00:02,29
00:02,46
00:03,35
00:03,86
00:05,30
00:06,07
00:06,28
00:06,77
00:06,88
00:07,19
00:07,80
00:08,37
00:09,28
00:11,57
00:13,28
00:14,93



22 4 GORSKA KATARYNA
23 7 MARIYA DIMOVA
24 5 HODOVAN ZSUZsI
6 Jennifer Simpson
20 Robin Barnes
21 STELLA SECHI
24 Heidi Ettlinger

POL
BUL
HUN
USA
USA
ITA
USA

01:08,36
01:12,19
01:16,20

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

01:08,36 00:16,27
01:12,19 00:20,10
01:16,20 00:24,11



